
POND STREET

FLORAL AVENUE

SPRING STREET

SO
UT

H M
AIN

 ST
RE

ET

WEST CENTRAL STREET (RTE 135)
COTTAGESTREET

WHALEN LANE

CONCORD STREET

DIAMOND STREET

KIMBALL COURT

WESTERN AVENUE

PEARL STREET

PLAIN STREET

PALMER AVENUE

3

5

15

10

6

8

12

16

4344

478

46

45
48

48

423

420 422416

446 43

421

48
422 428411

421

45

435432

433430

431

485

432 47

47480

472

410411 45412

426

473

49

411
46

4845

418

49

47
412410

418

42

45

48

411

448

425

440

438

422

48
45

411

434

439

447

451

445

414412

414

469
419

46

45

49

428 483

433

420424
426

428

430

425

431

44
422

412

44

47
417

47

46

45
425

423

423

474

416

411

434

43
476

432

47

471

430

419
481

426 427

425424

49 420

424415

426

46

423

410

429

427

424

432

41 415

429

41946

43

417

42
413

44
420

416

475

415
421

45

428

442
410

48

45

416

414

46

411

436

44

434

479

49

433 431
435437

439

434

436

411

46
419

431

465

412
410 41

437

439

463

42

41

461

427

467

419
429

413

432

449

425
417

430

441

449

481

Document Path: C:\Users\tfields\Desktop\Porchfest 2019\Natick Center Porchfest Map 2019.mxd

Porchfest Area 2019
SYMBOLS

Building
Driveways
Edge of Pavement
Sidewalks, paths & walkways

0 50 100 15025
Feet

NATICK CENTER PORCHFEST AREA NATICK, MA
N

)

P

Street Parking III
Duration

2 hr.

4 hr.

24 hr.
Parking Lots III

Public parking lot

Burial
Ground

P) Landmarks Public parking lots


